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Ple6e red and lollon, drectrons to enloy assernuing this kil.
l. Study tte assembly rnstructons belore begnning. 2.

CtEck and ensure oach part is delinrtely included belore you
starl. 3. Tear up and discard the plastic bags soon afier you
refibve ttE parts. Frbstic bags can be dangero.rs. To a\oid
dd€er ol sulfocaibn, keep tf|e bags away lrom babes &
chlclen. 4. Use a nipper to remo\e the parts trom the runner
ard tnm dry excess plastrc wiih a cutter or a file. 5. Oheck the
fl c, edr pdt belore cernenting. 6. Use Aqueouywater-
b@ fldlt becarse it is saler to use. 7. Open a window or
nd@aeatuellgtlatedwtEn glueorpant is in use. 8. Never
L6egl.eopdil rEaopennane. 9. Thecolorreferencenum-
Es H €l n(bded n pantng nslructons are the numb€r of
Gna Sapp aq.eos l{oboy Cofc.. (8) are those ol Mr.
Ce. 10. O, dt fE (bcab n use ad dip rt in water. Alter 20
wC lryoErlaleayl pd it n deeand slide lrom base
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SPECIFICATIONS ('23 sll Carrera RS2.7)

6 E (Length) 4,l47mm ->)>4*. (Engine Type) 9ll/83
A 4E (wiottr) r ,G52 mm EH^+firfi ofi,HsoHc
A H (Hign0 l,320mm ffd #F fr E (Capacity) 2,687cc
it;4-tv.:-z (Wheet base) 2,27tmm ffi #+ {^it m (Carbnretor) ffy)= Az>2+-il
H +m 

=E 
E (weieht) 900kg ffi E H 7: (Max Power) 2t0HP/6,300r.p.m.

Q<f .)-4l.{ttfi) ft t l. tv 2 (Max Torque) 26.0mke/5,100r.p.m.
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Fitting of Seats and lnstrument Panel
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lnstrument Panel Assembly
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Fitting of Window
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HE fi7-rF(B)
White

HE A),y2(R}
Black

H [I] l-,tYl.:(fi)
Red

HE v/r/ \-(fiR)
Silver

HM 2\t)HV).,y2
Frat Black

HE iv>,
Orange

HE R*e
Steel

HE]
EneEe(1)
LimGrey

HE 947).,y'
Tine black

HM 2t)V-U,yts
Clear red

HM 2t)7-4TD-
Clear yellow

HE 2t)v-iv>)
Clear orange
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A *ilfi A Parts L*Bfi L Parts

EffiI
F*ilfi F Parts J *ilfi J Parts

G *fifi G Parts

Bffifi B Parts

WgB# W Parts
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f,#ffirfrr-ls (EM @ slltavARs'73)(ilfie) (flsXft) + (iHfr#) + (EH) : (6 tt)
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-Ai-SEttea OtrE#Etltl 00860-1-121s53

n53e. nii4,E 3gAffi** #iByfiT;. ,u-XNo.
BEL<Yt72 r\-=- FNo.. $€fr8{fi. *tsff8. fiE.
9-+r-Y7ffiD* atl.l,t.{rF/r*€tffi +seffiaqFfi, ft€. €E6#+. Emf6E.
?6XDTAL\" O+?Fill Etsff'ft. iHFin. E++t€ti'lt+fif;88.
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zlif,r 56oFI
A ......................, 350H
B .. 160H
c .. 300H
D . 240H
F . 37OFI
c .250H
J .270n
K .320F1
L . 19OFI
9.( \ rlt#-;=E.. 4ooH
itt- tv.......... 2boFl-#ErE= 140Ft

FUdEMb )Hatx*s%

28Fl 27011
18H 270H
8H 200H

15H 27011
1211 270n
l eH 270F1
13H 27011
14H 270n
16FI 270H
10H 200H
2011 140FI
13FI 80Fl
7H 140H

858Fl
638H
368H
585H
52211
659H
533H
554H
606FI
400H
560H
343FI
287H

08206
*Glue and paint are not included in the kit and

must be purchased separately.
*May contain small parts and sharp edges.
*Recommended for modelers age 10 and over.
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